
Clerk of the Circuit Court

Union County

Foreclosure Sale Listings

Begin Date:

End Date:

Clerk of Courts, Kellie Hendricks Rhoades

12/31/2025

06/10/2025

Case Number Judgment Amount Sale Date

24000047CAAXMX $180,243.37 

PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION vs COMBS, AGNES R et al

06/26/2025

24000098CAAXMX $174,608.70 

CARDINAL FINANCIAL COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP vs ADDISON, CURTIS LEROY et al

06/26/2025

Mortgage Foreclosure Report 6/10/2025 10:27:09AMPage 1 of 1


